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MEET THE FESTIVAL-GOERS.. .
60%

AGE @ z

(a4

unoer 16 ] 06% 3

I

16-17 50% -

=

18 - 20 138% 3

(0]

21- 25 18.2% o

e

26 - 30 125 % L

<

31- 34 7.9 % =

(0]

w

35 - 40 =
41 - 50 175 %

51- 60 103 %
60+ 34% 41% 32% 27%

w .m |
SINGLE IN A RELATIONSHIP MARRIED

THEY BOUGHT THEIR
FESTIVAL TICKETS...
) 23%
| Atthe first
opportunity

[¢)
16%

When friends
bought theirs

((‘)) 19%

o,
S0%
Took advantage of
an early bird ticket

Scotland - 3%

Northern Ireland - 0.6% .

North West - 14%

Midlands - 12%
East Anglia - 5%

Republic of Ireland - 0.8%
Wales - 3%

After the headliners
had been announced

12%
When they saw the

event advertised

10%
When there was

an early-bird offer

London - 10%
South West - 12% South East - 18%

-~




WHERE DO
THEY BUY
MUSIC?

©

WHAT TYPES OF
MUSIC DO THEY
=

20% Buy physical

formats on the high street

&
o0
29% Buy physical

formats online

CLASSICAL ’ REGGAE /

SKA
HOUSE /
TECHNO

%,
<
%
HIP HOP A

((©))

HOW MANY GIGS DO THEY  HOW MANY FESTIVALS DID
ATTEND PER YEAR?  THEY ATTEND THIS YEAR? UU% e o

streaming service

(T

3% Don't own any
music

None - 2%. None - 12%

21-30 4 - 3%

1-34%

Earn £40,000+

31-40 - 2%. l 6- 1%

20+ - . E - 3% 4% torrent

Earn less than
£10,000

FESTIVAL TICKET PRICES..

Good value They're Overpriced
for money about right thI‘or \ghlgt
ey deliver
19% 60%

i
(G I@

21%




HOW FAR IN ADVANCE DID THEY BUY TICKETS?

1Year 9 Months 6 Months 3 Months 1Month 1Week

@ 2% B o 5%
PEOPLE THOUGHT OF PEOPLE

TICKETING THOUGHT )
COMPANIES THE WHAT IS THE MOST :;%V‘GDENERAL ADMISSION
p':/l%;quD QS(-SII?I-‘II—%D POPULAR TICKET TYPE? o5 WORKING PASS
FROM MOST FROM
TICKET TICKET
BOOKING BOOKING
FEES FEES

| don't approve, and
would support a

campaign to cap the mark;

up on resold tickets

WHAT DO YOU THINK
OF SOLD-OUT FESTIVAL
TICKETS BEING RE-SOLD
ABOVE THEIR FACE

VALUE?

| don't approve, but if
the demand's there
you can't stop it

It's an absolute
disgrace and must
be stopped!

Idon't have a
problem with it; it's

It's a great way to
get tickets to sold
out events
a free market

WHAT'S THEIR FAVOURITE TIPPLE? WHAT'S THEIR FAVOURITE FOOD?

000000600

1 LAGER 2. CIDER 3. VODKA 4 WINE  5.COCKTAILS  1.PIZZA 2. BURGERS 3 WRAPS 4 MEXICAN 5.CHIPS & DIPS

OPINIONS ON PRICES OF..

FOOD &
DRINKS

60%

OPINIONS ON SELECTION OF..

FOOD &
DRINKS

GOOD
VALUE

50%

40%

ABOUT
RIGHT

30%

ABIT
STEEP

20%

10%

RIP
OFF!

EXCELLENT OK POOR 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%



21% thought the
experience was
excellent and
would choose
them over other
ticket providers in
future

Ticketmaster
534 % Y

At the gates

49 %

See Tickets
276 %

< Ticketweb

Eventim 46 %
—

WHERE DID sk’id;jle 98%
YOU BUY YOUR ,

FESTIVAL TICKETS? o-Scotwave 29 %

Dice FM 16 %

LEBIT OF

o (i EHT WITH CHS

Of festival-goers
thought £4 was a
fair price for a pint

L SIZE
OEP‘ OPA\

-o3% LESS 7,

Q
Q
0

hNe)

o>
4 0000z o - 00@074

67% TRAVELLED 20% TRAVELLED BY

BY CAR

TRAIN OR COACH



WHAT WOULD STOP THEM COMING BACK NEXT YEAR?

THIS IS WHAT FESTIVAL-
GOERS ENJOY THE

— - MOST WHEN ATTENDING
A 5% increase in the FESTIVALS:

ticket price - 23.9%

None of them would
put me off - 23.4%

Bad weather

-7.3% The music 642 %

An increase
in the price of

Change of Hanging out with friends 19.4 %

venue -12%

alcohol - 5.3%

Getting back to basics 7.3 %

Fewer acts /
stages - 22.8%

Less high profile
headline artists - 16%

Meeting new people 6.8 %

THE HOME COMFORTS THEY Getting smashed 24 %
MISS THE MOST

Limited choice of food or drink 19 %

(;) CLEAN, FLUSHABLE TOILET 223 %

(Iﬁ:ﬂ) BED 182%
(% SHOWER 89%
(D) PHONE CHARGER  43%

((@) DECENT MOBILE RECEPTION 5.3 % |

Unfriendly security 18 %

Inabilty to pay by card / lack of cashpoints 21 %

Bad organisation 2.4 %

o
G@ [ ——— Poor sound 27 %

Restrictions on what you could bring 54 %

o= g\ o
@5) KITCHEN 13 %

(é TV 02% The price of tickets 5.4 %

HOW MANY OTHER PEOPLE WENT WITH No showers / clean toilets 7.3 %
THEM IN THEIR GROUP?

1.

None Three  Favourite bands clashing on the running order 43 %

Witen =

Four Five Six or more

The price of food & drink onsite 85 %

Queues and overcrowding 88 %

Wet and muddy conditions 124 %




HOW DID THE ECONOMIC CLIMATE IMPACT THEIR FESTIVAL PLANS?

0.7% did not attend any UK festival

this year festivals this year

12.4% attended fewer UK

17% attended
fewer non-UK
festivals this
year

00000000000

19%
attended a
UK festival

000000000000

000000000000

7.1% spent less
on alcohol at
festivals

HOW WAS THE WEATHER?

N 7
7 0N
[
s

CLEAR, HOT WEATHER 416 %

CLOUDY WITH SUNNY SPELLS 567 %

OVERCAST 25.5%

OCCASIONAL LIGHT RAIN 348 %

OCCASIONAL SHOWERS 314 %

TORRENTIAL DOWNPOURS 26.1%

for a day
rather
than for
the whole
weekend

000000000000
000000000000

19% attended
a free event
instead to
save money

000000000000

000000000000!
000000000000

6.9% delayed
their decision
on whether
to attend any
festivals

0000 |
I

64.7% said their festival plans were not affected

857% TOOK THEIR TENTS
HOME FROM THE FESTIVAL

IMPRESSION OF THE SPONSORED BAR AREAS..

THINK IT ADDED TO THE OVERALL EXPERIENCE

DIDN'T REALLY NOTICE

I2.7%

FELT IT WAS OBTRUSIVE AND OUT OF PLACE

[BIIBINIT VISIT ANY SPONSORED BARS




12.8% HAVE GONE TO FESTIVALS OUTSIDE OF THE UK THIS YEAR

OF THOSE WHO WENT TO A FESTIVAL ABROAD..

29.9%

MUCH PREFERRED IT

26.4%

THOUGHT IT WAS A BIT BETTER

22.4%

THOUGHT IT WAS NO DIFFERENT

9.7%

THOUGHT IT WASNT AS GOOD

1%

THOUGHT IT WAS TERRIBLE

00000

WHAT THEY LIKED ABOUT FESTIVALS ABROA

Better
atmosphere

Better
line-up

42.5%

\ J

)

Better
organisation

@

Cheaper
food & drink

Cheaper Better
tickets weather
g N

_o 5.5% DEFINITELY
NOT

LO 17.4% | DOUBT IT

FO 421% POSSIBLY

"O 35.3% DEFINITELY

p

THOUGHT MORE
FESTIVALS
SHOULD MAKE A
CHARGING SERVICE
AVAILABLE

WOULD RECOMMEND
THE CHARGING
SERVICE TO A FRIEND

372% OF FESTIVAL-GOERS SMOKE

== 1l

_
67.4%

RECHARGED THEIR
PHONE AT A FESTIVAL

1 L

~——

HO 392% DIDN'T CARE

86.2%

HAVE NEVER REGRETTED
A FESTIVAL PICTURE THEY
POSTED ON SOCIAL MEDIA

20.9% ADMITTED TO TAKING
ILLICIT DRUGS AT A FESTIVAL

13% TOOK LEGAL HIGHS |

N

FO 127% OTHER

47% PAID TO RENT A
PORTABLE BATTERY

57.4% USED THEIR OWN
O PORTABLE CHARGER

6.9% PAID TO LEAVE
THEIR PHONE AT A FIXED
CHARGING STALL

LO 127% BROUGHT THEIR
OWN SPARE BATTERY

|

HOW THEY CHARGED THEIR
PHONES

70-100% OF
O THE TIME -
5.3%

TIME - 182

10-30% OF THE
TIME - 336 %

185% VERY
SATISFIED

HO 313% SATISFIED

HO 4% DISSATISFIED

|

FO 7% VERY
DISSATISFIED

IT WAS NEVER
DEAD - 412

SATISFACTION WITH
CHARGING SERVICE

_©
PERCENTAGE OF TIME THEIR
MOBILE PHONE BATTERY WAS
DEAD AT THE FESTIVAL



N].2%

\% (6)

vodafone

OWN A
SMARTPHONE
WHICH THEY
TAKE TO
FESTIVALS

talkmobile

MOST POPULAR
MOBILE
NETWORKS
FOR
FESTIVAL
GOERS

ARE ON A
MONTHLY
MOBILE
CONTRACT

o Instant Messaging On Facebook,
Whatsapp, etc. - 36%
GPS navigation - 84%
9 O 0 Using the festival's official app
Following transport fod -275%
information - 9.3%

1O Tracking weather forecasts - 414%

Keeping up with the

event online - 19.3%

MOST POPULAR Keeping up to date O

BRAND OF with email - 19.3%
Sharing their experiences on

Egg#s@wgggs; other social platforms - 22.5% O

L0 Keeping up with the outside
world - 14.3%

o Sending photos to people
outside the event - 28.4%

L0 Sharing their experiences
i -12%

Sharing their experiences o- R WS = B2

on Facebook - 40.8%

APPLE - 57.1%

_o Calling to stay in touch with

SAMSUNG - 219% friends at the event - 57.6%

SONY -57% Texting to stay in touch with
NOKIA 3.1% friends at the event - 67.3% O

HTC-27

\. O J

;Q) WHAT THEY USED THEIR MOBILES FOR AT FESTIVALS

A—O . .
o . m
. o_/-\ o O_/-\ T ey

212% POOR 20.2% POSSIBLY
8.1% EXCELLENT 15.6% UNLIKELY

5.2% NON-EXISTENT 83% DON'T CARE
4% DioNT ust O—@ 49% NOT AT ALL O—@" Ry .




14.8 % NOTHING

6.2 % LESS THAN £5

16.1% £5-£10

53.3 % £10 - £50

84 % £50 - £100

0.2%

MORE

11 % MORE THAN £100 THAN £100

=
NOTHING
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6.8 % cAMPER VAN

60 % BROUGHT OWN TENT

12.6 % HoTEL

5 9% SEA::"AP;NP?N/G AMOUNT EACH FESTIVAL-GOER
SPENT ON FOOD DAILY

FESTIVAL ACCOMMODATION CHOICES

O@®O®

HOW LIKELY THEY WOULD BE TO NOTICE AN ADVERT FOR A
FESTIVAL ON THE FOLLOWING PLATFORMS..

@

=4

2.2% 2.41% 197% 195% 16%

Radio TV Google Website YouTube (Page) PAID TO VISIT  THINK MORE

A PREMIUM FESTIVALS
TOILET SHOULD MAKE
FACILITY ATA  THESE SORT
FESTIVAL THIS OF PREMIUM
YEAR FACILITIES
AVAILABLE

@
C)

184% 2.59% 2.63% 2.2% 2.62%
Youtube Facebook Facebook  Magazine / Poster /
(Video) (Phone) (Desktop) Newspaper Outdoor
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1%  262% 286% 152% 97% 48% 16% 19%  186% 262% 224% 83% 30% 35%
<£10  £0-£50 £50-£00 £00-£BE0 £60-£200 £250-£300 £300-£350 <£10 £10-£50 £50-£00 £00-£50 £650-£200 £250-£300 £300-£350  £350+

o

N
o
o
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AMOUNT SPENT BEFORE EACH AMOUNT SPENT DURING EACH

FESTIVAL (EXCLUDING TICKET) FESTIVAL

CASH WITHDRAWN BEFOREHAND - | |
toveom |
HATED ITT | ]
CASH WITHDRAWN AT FESTIVAL | [N
Loveo m | N
wareom |
CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD _
Loveo m | [
nareom | W
MOBILE PHONE PAYMENT |
LoveoIm || -
HateDm | B 227/}
CASHLESS WRISTBAND / CARD | BOUGHT AN ARTIST
Loveom | mm BRANDED T-SHIRT
HateD m | W THISKEAR
Tokens | I
toveom |
HATED IT! -
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5300

34%
BOUGHT A FESTIVAL

BRANDED T-SHIRT
THIS YEAR

METHODS OF PAYMENT USED Vs THE USER EXPERIENCE

47.7%

accept that festivals need
brand sponsorship, but
doesn’'t improve their

enjoyment 442%

remember
sponsors from
the festivals they
attended

728 % 88.8 %

FELT THAT PREMIUM WOULD CONSIDER PAYING
ACCOMMODATION WAS FOR VIP ACCOMMODATION
GOOD VALUE FOR MONEY AGAIN IN THE FUTURE



/ CONTACT

Tom Lawson
+44 (0)161 476 8380
tlawsonafestivalawards.com

Michael Baker
+44 (0)161 476 8389
m.baker@mondiale.co.uk




